
You want your facilities to work 
smarter, not harder - we can help.
Ensuring your facilities perform at peak efficiency is our specialty. LONG works with 
customers to provide a broad range of services to easily maintain their facilities, 
reduce environmental impact, improve security and lower operating costs. 

With our expert team and comprehensive resources, your buildings get the support 
they need to achieve the best possible performance. 

SOLUTIONS DESIGNED TO MEET YOUR NEEDS & GOALS
•	 Access Control, CCTV & Intrusion
•	 BAS, Security, HVAC, & Hydronic Part Sales
•	 Building Automation
•	 Data Driven Services
•	 Energy Services
•	 Network and Systems Integration

LONG products and services are not “one size fits all”. We use our freedom as an 
independent building integration service provider to tailor customized solutions 
that meet your unique needs. 

UNMATCHED SERVICE & SUPPORT
Protecting your facilities and giving you a greater return on your investment is our 
focus. Here are some of the benefit you can expect as a LONG customer:
•	 Services delivered on-time and on-budget
•	 A single point of contact for all of your ongoing and emergent operational needs
•	 Certified, expert staff
•	 24 hour local support, backed by the resources of a major corporation
•	 Little-to-no business interruption

WE DELIVER CONFIDENCE
Whether your goal is to optimize your existing systems or forge ahead with 
something new, we are ready to customize your perfect solution now. 

For Service or Information Call:
(800) 275-8208

FACILITY SOLUTIONS

Contract 18-05



FACILITY SOLUTIONS

BUILDING AUTOMATION SYSTEMS & SYSTEMS INTEGRATION
Energy Monitoring
Remote Systems Diagnostics
System Maintenance
Automated Temperature Controls
Energy Management Systems
Pneumatic to DDC Retrofits

SECURITY
Security System Consultation and Design
Access Control
Video Management Systems
Electrified Hardware Application and Design
Security Solutions Network Consultation and Design

ENERGY SERVICES
Utility Incentive Rebate Capture
Improved Energy Star Rating
Improved Energy Efficiency
Lower Operating Costs
Facility Assessment Reports
Better Comfort Control and Improved Air Quality
Increased Operator Productivity
Building Tune-up

LONG Building Technologies has 
delivered confidence since 1965. 
Born from the dream of Wills 
Long, the company now spans 
fourteen locations in eight 
states across the Western 
United States, making it one 
of the largest indepentent 
building integration service 
providers in the region. For 
more information, visit  
www.LONG.com.

FOR SERVICE OR MORE 
INFORMATION CALL:

(800) 275-8208
OR CONTACT YOUR LOCAL 
BRANCH:

Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Colorado Springs, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Littleton, CO
Billings, MT
Las Vegas, NV
Portland, OR
Salt Lake City, UT
Seattle, WA
Buffalo, WY
Casper, WY
Cody, WY

907.561.3044
907.457.3044
719.592.0364
970.472.6433
970.434.5664
303.975.2100
406.797.7082
702.740.5100
503.231.0421
801.262.5664
206.328.1730
307.684.5890
307.265.5997
307.587.5613
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