## **FACILITY SOLUTIONS**



# You want your facilities to work smarter, not harder - we can help.

Ensuring your facilities perform at peak efficiency is our specialty. **LONG** works with customers to provide a broad range of services to easily maintain their facilities, reduce environmental impact, improve security and lower operating costs.

With our expert team and comprehensive resources, your buildings get the support they need to achieve the best possible performance.

## **SOLUTIONS DESIGNED TO MEET YOUR NEEDS & GOALS**

- Access Control, CCTV & Intrusion
- · BAS, Security, HVAC, & Hydronic Part Sales
- Building Automation
- Data Driven Services
- Energy Services
- · Network and Systems Integration

LONG products and services are not "one size fits all". We use our freedom as an independent building integration service provider to tailor customized solutions that meet your unique needs.

#### **UNMATCHED SERVICE & SUPPORT**

Protecting your facilities and giving you a greater return on your investment is our focus. Here are some of the benefit you can expect as a LONG customer:

- Services delivered on-time and on-budget
- · A single point of contact for all of your ongoing and emergent operational needs
- · Certified, expert staff
- 24 hour local support, backed by the resources of a major corporation
- · Little-to-no business interruption

## WE DELIVER CONFIDENCE

Whether your goal is to optimize your existing systems or forge ahead with something new, we are ready to customize your perfect solution now.

# For Service or Information Call: (800) 275-8208









## **FACILITY SOLUTIONS**



## **BUILDING AUTOMATION SYSTEMS & SYSTEMS INTEGRATION**

Energy Monitoring Remote Systems Diagnostics System Maintenance Automated Temperature Controls Energy Management Systems Pneumatic to DDC Retrofits

### **SECURITY**

Security System Consultation and Design Access Control Video Management Systems Electrified Hardware Application and Design Security Solutions Network Consultation and Design

### **ENERGY SERVICES**

Utility Incentive Rebate Capture
Improved Energy Star Rating
Improved Energy Efficiency
Lower Operating Costs
Facility Assessment Reports
Better Comfort Control and Improved Air Quality
Increased Operator Productivity
Building Tune-up

## FOR SERVICE OR MORE INFORMATION CALL:

(800) 275-8208

## OR CONTACT YOUR LOCAL BRANCH:

Anchorage, AK	907.561.3044
Fairbanks, AK	907.457.3044
Colorado Springs, CO	719.592.0364
Fort Collins, CO	970.472.6433
Grand Junction, CO	970.434.5664
Littleton, CO	303.975.2100
Billings, MT	406.797.7082
Las Vegas, NV	702.740.5100
Portland, OR	503.231.0421
Salt Lake City, UT	801.262.5664
Seattle, WA	206.328.1730
Buffalo, WY	307.684.5890
Casper, WY	307.265.5997
Cody, WY	307.587.5613



LONG Building Technologies has delivered confidence since 1965. Born from the dream of Wills Long, the company now spans fourteen locations in eight states across the Western United States, making it one of the largest indepentent building integration service providers in the region. For more information, visit www.LONG.com.

